1/26/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-00776
2016-00787
2016-00796

2016-00799

Zone 2

2016-00775
2016-00777
2016-00778
2016-00779
2016-00783
2016-00786
2016-00788
2016-00789
2016-00792
2016-00793
2016-00794
2016-00795
2016-00797
2016-00798
2016-00802

2016-00803

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Date
Location Dispatched Received
6th Ave 01/24/16
North Bell Ave
Railroad Ave
Railroad Ave.
Broadway Street Ext 01/24/16

Chestnut @ Lydia

East Main at Chestnut St
Chestnut Street

3rd Ave

Ross St

East Main St/Elk St
Chestnut St/Mansfield Blv
Carnegie Towers

E Main/getGo Lot

W Main St.

Carnegie Towers

CVS

CVS

Broadway Street

Capital Drive

How
Received

Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
Chief's Orders
On-View

Chief's Orders

Page -1 of 1
Complaint How
Type Handled
Mental Health Task Completed
Alarm - Burg Task Completed
Domestic N/A Task Completed
Drunkenness Arrest
Susp Activity Task Completed
Traffic Target Task Completed
Traffic Target Task Completed

Traffic Stop Citation Issued

Lock-Out M/V Task Completed
Alarm - Burg Task Completed
Traffic Stop Verbal Warning
Traffic Stop Verbal Warning
Towers Patrol Task Completed

Traffic Stop Citation Issued

Traffic Stop Citation Issued

Towers Patrol Task Completed
Parking Comp Parking Ticket

Patrol Service Task Completed
Alarm - Burg Task Completed
Towers Patrol Task Completed
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Complaint Date How Complaint How
Number Location Dispatched Received Received Type Handled
2016-00805 Knorrs Auto On-View Susp Activity Task Completed

Pennsbury Borough

2016-00750  Country View Court 01/23/16 Radio Dispatch Animal Comp Task Completed
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