## **Complaint List by Area/Locality**

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-00776	6th Ave	01/24/16	Radio Dispatch	Mental Health	Task Completed
2016-00787	North Bell Ave		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
2016-00796	Railroad Ave		Radio Dispatch	Domestic N/A	Task Completed
2016-00799	Railroad Ave.		Radio Dispatch	Drunkenness	Arrest
Zone 2					
2016-00775	Broadway Street Ext	01/24/16	Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-00777	Chestnut @ Lydia		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-00778	East Main at Chestnut St		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-00779	Chestnut Street		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued
2016-00783	3rd Ave		Radio Dispatch	Lock-Out M/V	Task Completed
2016-00786	Ross St		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
2016-00788	East Main St/Elk St		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning
2016-00789	Chestnut St/Mansfield Blv		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning
2016-00792	Carnegie Towers		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-00793	E Main/getGo Lot		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued
2016-00794	W Main St.		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued
2016-00795	Carnegie Towers		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-00797	CVS		On-View	Parking Comp	Parking Ticket
2016-00798	CVS		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-00802	Broadway Street		On-View	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
2016-00803	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed

## **Complaint List by Area/Locality**

Complaint Number	<b>Location Dispatched</b>	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled				
2016-00805	Knorrs Auto		On-View	Susp Activity	Task Completed				
Pennsbury Borough									
2016-00750	Country View Court	01/23/16	Radio Dispatch	Animal Comp	Task Completed				